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Images in Ranked Order  
3295 Chinese Theatre Acrobats 20   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2  
3767 St Pauls at Dawn 19   

Denise Compton  
5231 Dunstanburgh Castle 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
4450 Urban Colours 19   

Denise Compton  
2681 No Escape 19   

Andrea Davies  
7835 Pride Queen 18   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
7123 Cauldron Falls 18   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2  
9084 Kingfisher With Fish 18   

Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE  
1206 Grass track racer 18   

John Dodd  
680 Going Down 18   

Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE  
1821 A Working Ruin 17   

David Hoyle  
8281 Gentle Ripples 17   

Alison Wood  
6508 Birds Eye View 17   

Andrea Davies  
4142 After the Gale 16   

Alison Wood  
9540 DEVIL'S BRIDGE 16   

Andy Heslop  
2046 ON REFLECTION 15   

Andy Heslop  
8733 Out of a Clear Blue Sky - Wellington Z1572 15   

David Hoyle  
5915 Knaresborough viaduct 15   

John Dodd  
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Entrant Scores  
Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2 Total: 38    
3295 Chinese Theatre Acrobats 20   
7123 Cauldron Falls 18   

Denise Compton Total: 38    
3767 St Pauls at Dawn 19   
4450 Urban Colours 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 37    
5231 Dunstanburgh Castle 19   
7835 Pride Queen 18   

Andrea Davies Total: 36    
2681 No Escape 19   
6508 Birds Eye View 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE Total: 36    
680 Going Down 18   
9084 Kingfisher With Fish 18   

Alison Wood Total: 33    
8281 Gentle Ripples 17   
4142 After the Gale 16   

John Dodd Total: 33    
1206 Grass track racer 18   
5915 Knaresborough viaduct 15   

David Hoyle Total: 32    
1821 A Working Ruin 17   
8733 Out of a Clear Blue Sky - Wellington Z1572 15   

Andy Heslop Total: 31    
9540 DEVIL'S BRIDGE 16   
2046 ON REFLECTION 15   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 9  
No. of Entries: 18  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (6%) 1 (6%)  
 19: 4 (22%) 5 (28%)  
 18: 5 (28%) 10 (56%)  
 17: 3 (17%) 13 (72%)  
 16: 2 (11%) 15 (83%)  
 15: 3 (17%) 18 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 17.44  
 Total Marks: 314.0  
 Held back: 10 (56%)  
 Held images: #680, #1206, #2681, #3295, #3767, #4450, #5231, #7123, #7835, #9084  

  


